

**PRO FORMA**

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 847

Datum: 15-04-2021

/

<b>Leverbon : 912</b>	<b>Datum : 15-04-2021</b>
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1398		Ref: Moeskroen restaurant						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1398-14881	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14882	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14883	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14884	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14885	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14886	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14887	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14888	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14889	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14890	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-61040	25.000	Lm	25	Lm	rail de luxe geponst	4.60€	115.00€	115.00 €
1398-61044	5.000	Uur	5	Uur	opmeting-/ plaatsingskosten	35.00€	175.00€	175.00 €
							<b>Subtotaal voor order 1398 : 3485.56 €</b>	

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 3485.56 €

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 847

Datum: 15-04-2021

/

Leverbon : 912

Datum : 15-04-2021

Order: 1398		Ref: Moeskroen restaurant						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1398-14881	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14882	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14883	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14884	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14885	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14886	4.00	Pand	10.8	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	275.40€	355.10 €
			4	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	78.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14887	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14888	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14889	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-14890	3.00	Pand	8.08	m	indetex corvo 0 (140.0cm)	25.50€	206.04€	266.24 €
			3	Pand	projectprijs enkele plooi	19.50€	58.50€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1398-61040	25.000	Lm	25	Lm	rail de luxe geponst	4.60€	115.00€	115.00 €
1398-61044	5.000	Uur	5	Uur	opmeting-/ plaatsingskosten	35.00€	175.00€	175.00 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1398 :</b>							<b>3485.56 €</b>	

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 3485.56 €